Einzelzeitfahren

Rang
Gast

Gast

Gast

Gast

Gast

Gast

Gast

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

16.

Ganzer Name
Hawlik Gerhard
Mateyka Jens
Satzer Georg
Goluszka Peter
Huber Herbert
Miiller Christian
Schindler Kurt
Pinther Harald
Kotrba Walter
Milcsuch Hannes
Schreier Peter
Prigelhofer Wolfgang
Hrdlicka Herbert
Kinzl Norbert
Weber Franz
Bauer Leopold
Zierhut Konrad
Kulmer Eduard
Wetzel Ernst
Csenar Walter
Selinka Karl
Lembeck Alfred

Hutter Alois

Endzeit

00:23:18

00:24:01

00:24:28

00:25:47

00:26:02

00:26:14

00:26:36

00:27:28

00:27:34

00:27:42

00:27:50

00:28:46

00:29:42

00:29:58

00:30:32

00:31:02

00:31:39

00:33:45

00:33:48

00:34:57

00:38:39

00:40:21

00:42:17

Punkte
0
0

25

24

23
22

21

20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11

10

AP
0,00
0,00
1,38
0,00
0,00
0,75
0,00
2,38
1,75
2,38
0,00
0,00
4,75
3,63
3,50
3,63
1,38
2,88
4,00
4,75
3,88
4,63

4,38

28.05.2017
44,03 km/h

Top10 Punkte
0,00
0,00

26,38
0,00
0,00

24,75
0,00

25,38

23,75

23,38
0,00
0,00

24,75

22,63

21,50

20,63
17,38
17,88
18,00
17,75
15,88
15,63

14,38

Gutschein

Gutschein

€15

€13

€10

€10

€10

€10
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